MIPP: The Industrial Termination
and Patching Solution
Fiber Splice Box, Copper
Patch Panel, Mix or
MPO Patching
MIPP
2
Belden's Modular Industrial Patch Panel (MIPP) is a robust and versatile termination

Type
of Module
Mounting Type Keystone Type Cable Type
Part
NumberDIN rail
KeyConnect Couplers
Cat 5e Cat 6 Cat 6AUnshielded Shielded Unshielded Shielded
No Housing -
Blind Module
MIPP-00-001
4 No Housing Single • • MIPP-00-005
4 No Housing Single • • MIPP-00-006
4 1 x Single • • • MIPP-01-021
4 1 x Single • • • MIPP-01-020
4 1 x Single • • • MIPP-01-022
4 1 x Single • • • MIPP-01-023
4 1 x Single • • • MIPP-01-024
4 1 x Single • • • MIPP-01-025
4 1 x Single • • • MIPP-01-026
4 1 x Single • • • MIPP-01-027
8 2 x Single • • • MIPP-02-010
16 4 x Single • 4x 4x MIPP-04-002
Type
of Module
Mounting
Type Module 1 Module 2 Module 3 Module 4 Module 5 Part
Number
DIN rail
No Housing - Blind Module MIPP-00-001
2 x Single •
Fiber: LC OM2
with Pigtails
Blind Module MIPP-02-011
2 x Single •
Fiber:
SC OM1 wtih Pigtails
Copper: Unshielded
Keystones Cat 5e
MIPP-02-005
2 x Single •
Fiber:
SC OS2
Copper: Unshielded
Keystones Cat 6
MIPP-02-007
2 x Single •
Fiber:
SC OS2 with Pigtails
Copper: Unshielded
Keystones Cat 5e
MIPP-02-009
3 x Single •
Copper: Unshielded
Coupler, Cat 6
Copper: Unshielded
Coupler, Cat 6
Fiber:
SC OM3
MIPP-03-001
1 x Single, 2 x Double •
Copper: Unshielded
Coupler, Cat 5e
Fiber Double Module:
ST OM2
Fiber Double Module:
ST OM2
MIPP-21-001
5 x Single •
Fiber:
LC OS2 with Pigtails
Copper:Unshielded
Coupler, Cat 6A